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Poliform

ORBIT
Jean-Marie Massaud, 2020

DESCRIPTION

Type Table basse
Structure Verre soufflé
Plateau Verre
DIMENSIONS

Hauteur mm 460

@ 480
19”

Hauteur mm 550

@ 440
171/4”
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460

550
213/4”



